
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
115 
'06 
56 
43 

855 
37 
22 

930 
210 

10 
4 

66 
26 

Name 
Cal Meeker 
Tom Dooley 
Paul Read 
James Kuhns 
Bruce Wing 
Harris Koenig 
Chuck Clendenen 
Nick Slevin 
Lee Follansbee 

Brent Berge 
Bruce Marquand 
Tom Murdoch 
David Smoker 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
8BSR 
8GTP1 
8GTP3 
8S2 
8MP3 
8CSR 
SR 
8GT2 
8S2 

8ASR 
8TA2 
8GT2 
39/FB 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
1:38.105 
1:40.879 
1:47.368 
1:50.715 
1:54.056 
2:01.253 
2:01.266 
1:58.977 
1:55.978 

Year 
1973 
1988 
2012 
1985 
1980 
1987 
2017 
1987 
1997 

1978 
1996 
1977 
1965 

Make/Model 
Lola T292 
Porsche 962 
Radical SR8 
Zephyrus MK4 
Porsche 911SC 
Renault Sports Racer 

Porsche 930 
Beasley B2 

Lola Can-Am 
Riley and Scott Trans Am 
Pontiac Firebird 
Trans Am McLaren 

Hometown 
Oceanside CA 
Scottsdale AZ 
Boerne TX 
Encenitas CA 
San Diego CA 
Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Newport Beach CA 
MURRIETA CA 

Mesa AZ 
Carlsbad Virgin Islands (US
Long Beach CA 
Hawthorn Australia 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2018 5:17:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 

30.647 

Avg. Speed 

100.910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.105 

Best Speed 

102.747 

Best Lap by 

115 - Cal Meeker 

SVRA So-Cal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 8  GTP, Can-Am, FIA, SR  

Group 8 Trophy Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:54:52 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/29/2018 05:30 PM 


